1
600 Series
Reduced Port
2-Way
2-Pc Body
Brass Ball Valves
600 psi WOG
Threaded Ends

B
ØH
How to Order
Body Ball Stem Port Packing Seats Ends Size
6 = Brass 6 = Brass 6 = Brass R = Reduced Port T = PTFE T= PTFE S = FNPT 050
075
100
125
150
200
Sample Ordering Schematic
6 6 6 R T T S 050
Marwin Valve
A Division of Richards Industrials, 3170 Wasson Road, Cincinnati, OH  45209
toll free. 800.543.7311, local. 513.533.5600, fax. 513.871.0105
Dimensions, mm
Valve Size 666RTTS  Series
NPS ØA Port B Length D E ØH Body OD   Wt (kgs)
DN15 11,9 58,4 45,0 98,0 27,4 0,18
DN20 15,0 68,6 47,0 98,0 34,0 0,27
DN25 20,1 74,4 58,9 121,9 40,9 0,42
DN32 24,9 83,8 63,0 121,9 2,05 0,67
DN40 32,0 89,9 76,2 152,9 2,32 0,91
DN50 39,9 103,4 82,0 152,9 72,9 1,38
ØA
666RTTSSeries/1019